Matilda Goes to the Beach by Finally a Farmgirl

100

@lﬁ@ﬂlﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂmlé
[0]

ve)
~

ac

OEOCENEENEEEN

=}
(e}

WDW-2139
DMC-434
DMC-3828
DMC-730
DMC-732
DMC-310
DMC-7
DMC-3833
DMC-815
DMC-5200
DMC-972
DMC-720
DMC-722
stitches:
DMC-310

o
—
o
N
o
™
)
9]
1V}
(=} [ 1]
<
7/ O[] |
9[9] 1]
| 7zl
3
o
Y9 T
) o T
SIELE oo
©) oea I
EMENocooMoEoon
oS EEEEC FEEE
MEbDoooMogDan
O[]
V|V
o oo oNEN BEEEEYEEE
© EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
SoooopopoponDonopoen
BMEooooDopDoooooooan 1 |
o o CEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE 1
O EMoocoooooDooooon
o[ 0] [0 O EEEEEEEEEEEE
T EMMoooooooogs
ool o[0 O EEEEEER
O O a EMoocooa
o © o
N~ | ©
o
[ee]

Printed by PCStitch

Page: 1



Matilda Goes to the Beach

Author:

Copyright:
Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:
E 21
Bl 2]
O 21
Ol 2]
oM 2]

Backstitch Lines:

WDW
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

Finally a Farmgirl

2023

100W x 85H
6.21" x 4.50" (87 x 63 stitches)

2139
434
3828
730
732

Sea Glass

brown - It

hazel nut brown
olive green - vy dk
olive green

DMC-310 black

Ol 2]
M 2
BIE 2]
N 2
LI 12

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310

3833
815
5200

black
driftwood
raspberry - It
garnet - md
snow white

B[] [2] DMC
E@ 21 bmc
@[ 21 bMmc

Matilda Goes to the Beach

972 canary - dp
720 orange spice - dk
722 orange spice - It

Thank you for subscribing to the Finally A Farmgirl newsletter. In
appreciation for your support, I have created this free Matilda pattern for you!

Matilda is a Florida girl who loves the beach. She especially loves going for a

relaxing ride down the lazy river with her beverage.

Please feel free to make this design your own and use whatever fabric and
floss you love.

Happy Stitching!

%/M/&J//



