## Matilda Goes to the Beach by Finally a Farmgirl



## Matilda Goes to the Beach

Author:	Finally a Farmgirl						
Copyright:	2023						
Grid Size:	100W x 85H						
Design Area:	6.21" x 4.50" (87 x 63 stitches)						

Legend:										
🔳 🔲 [2] WD	DW 2139	Sea Glass	[2]	DMC	310	black	0 🗌 [2	] DMC	972	canary - dp
🔀 📕 [2] DM	1C 434	brown - It	[2]	DMC	7	driftwood	<b>•</b> [2	] DMC	720	orange spice - dk
🚺 📕 [2] DM	IC 3828	hazel nut brown	0 [2]	DMC	3833	raspberry - It	0 [2	] DMC	722	orange spice - It
🔽 📕 [2] DM	IC 730	olive green - vy dk	🛃 📕 [2]	DMC	815	garnet - md				
<b>[2]</b> DM	IC 732	olive green	♡□ [2]	DMC	5200	snow white				
Backstitch Lines:										

Matilda Goes to the Beach

Thank you for subscribing to the Finally A Farmgirl newsletter. In appreciation for your support, I have created this free Matilda pattern for you!

Matilda is a Florida girl who loves the beach. She especially loves going for a relaxing ride down the lazy river with her beverage.

Please feel free to make this design your own and use whatever fabric and floss you love.

Happy Stitching!

----- DMC-310 black

Chrissy